From (Person):	bustiun, ASSIGNME	ENT (Office)	Date/Time: 39032018 949/11
Fetimated Cost:		Bill to:	•
OD/TP/WS/TPRE	S / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / C	CS	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SBJ 2633]		Insured:
at Workshop m/s	Elife Am		Tel: 8660 6722
of	280 Woodlands In	Id Park E5	#101-17
Policy No:		Claim No:	28M00C4N
Sum Insured:		Excess:	NIL
		Excess.	
(Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. /	REV 24 HRS	EACESS	D.O.A. 3603 20 18 H.O.D. Endorsement:
CA REV / REP. / Date/Time: 29U31	Person Contacted;	Charst	D.O.A. 36032018 H.O.D. Endorsement:
CA / REV / REP. / Date/Time: 29U31	nstruction () Estimate	Charat	D.O.A
Date/Time Action/I	person Contacted: postruction () Estimate 2633 J - 69/FCL/4010393/	Charat	D.O.A
CA / REV / REP. / Date/Time: 29U31	person Contacted: postruction () Estimate 2633 J - 69/FCL/4010393/	Christ Robell	D.O.A. 3603 2018 H.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle IN OUT
CAY REV / REP. / Date/Time: Date/Time Action/I	nstruction (>) Estimate 1533 - 03/70114010393/ 7000 Cump Sum	Christ Rabdii Pendu	D.O.A. 3603 2018 H.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle (IN) OUT
Cax REV REP. Date/Time: 29U310 Date/Time Action/I	person Contacted: person Contac	Rabili Pendu	D.O.A. 36032018 H.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle (IN) OUT DUA: OID 614 rey Curup Sum Letter
Calent's Record) Cal REV / REP. / Date/Time: D9U310 Date/Time Action/I SBJ Liwit D14- Pero	nstruction (/) Estimate 1633J-03/FCL14010393 T-7000 Cump Sum T- UIA SMART OL 1 1-62000 Cump Cump	Raboli Pendu AIMS	D.O.A. 3603 2018 H.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle IN OUT

250

TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

8 SHE AXA TO	Insured Veh. Policy No. Claim No. Assign From Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No.	Policy Particul S8M00C4N SMART CLAIM (KITTY TEO) Vehicle Parti	Ref: CS/ASM1800 Date: 29-03-2018 Code: ASM ars:-OWN DAMAGE Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date culars & Condition	
1. I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Insured Veh. Policy No. Claim No. Assign From Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No.	Policy Particul S8M00C4N SMART CLAIM (KITTY TEO) Vehicle Parti	Code: ASM ars:-OWN DAMAGE Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date culars & Condition	SBJ 2633J 0.00 0.00
2. M	Policy No. Claim No. Assign From Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No.	S8M00C4N SMART CLAIM (KITTY TEO) Vehicle Part	Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date culars & Condition	SBJ 2633J 0.00 0.00
2. M	Policy No. Claim No. Assign From Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No.	SMART CLAIM (KITTY TEO) Vehicle Part	Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date culars & Condition	0.00
2. M	Claim No. Assign From Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No.	SMART CLAIM (KITTY TEO) Vehicle Part	Excess (\$) Assign Date culars & Condition	0.00
2.	Assign From Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No.	SMART CLAIM (KITTY TEO) Vehicle Part	Assign Date culars & Condition	NATIONAL STATES
2. R	Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No.	Vehicle Part	culars & Condition	29/03/2018
0 0 0	Engine No. Chassis No.			E STATE OF THE STA
E C	Engine No. Chassis No.		2.2	
C E	Chassis No.		c.c	0
E	The receipt of the state of the	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
E	2 1 0		Colour	
C	Odometer	•	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
3	General			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ions of Tyres	A REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
_	L/H Front Tyre			mm
_	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	_/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descripti	on of Damages	ALL STREET
5.	Signe its	General General	I Information	
Δ	Accident Date	26/03/2018	Inspection Date	29/03/2018
S	Survey held at	ELITE AM PTE. LTD.		
		280 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIA 757322 WOODLANDS	L PARK E5 #01-17 HAR\	/EST @ WOODLANDS,
5a.		R	emarks	Street, Street, Co.

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From: Sent: To:	Elite AM <eliteamclaim@gmail.com> Tuesday, 31 July 2018 5:08 PM Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)</eliteamclaim@gmail.com>
Subject:	Re: After Paint Photo For Vehicle No: SBJ 2633J
Hi Shiau Chan,	
Good day! We accept the offer. T	hanks!
Regards,	
Christy	
hristy On Tue, Jul 31, 2018 at 3:24 PM, Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) < <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> > wrote:	
Dear Christy,	
WITHOUT PREJUDISE	
WITHOUT REJUDISE	
Office Lower Court & 7 400 00 and	7 manaia dava
Offer Lump Sum \$7,400.00 and 7	repair days.
Kindly confirm.	
Best Regards,	
Shiau Chan (Ms) Case Handler	
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
Phone: 6256-3561 email: <u>siewsc@l</u>	kkauto.com fax: 6256-4315
"Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, <u>Ub</u>	i Avenue 1, #02-25 S(408933)

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From: Sent:

To:	Elite AM
Cc: Subject	SUR RE: FW: SBJ 2633J
Subject	
Dear Cl	
\$0/-).	proceed to repair the insured vehicle SBJ 2633J at repair cost not more than Lump Sum \$9,000.00 (Excess
to arra	e are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 nge our surveyor for inspection.
comple	plementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before etion of the repair.
*Our o	lient reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.
Best Re	
	Chan (Ms) Case Handler
	uto Consultants Pte Ltd 6256-3561 email: siewsc@lkkauto.com fax: 6256-4315
Phone:	Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 S(408933)
Sent: To: Sh Subje Hi Shi	Elite AM [mailto:eliteamclaim@gmail.com] Friday, 6 April 2018 11:01 AM iau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com> ct: Re: FW: SBJ 2633J au Chan, day! Kindly refer to attached signed copy lump sum letter. Thanks!</siewsc@lkkauto.com>
Rega	rds,
Chris	ty
On T	hu, Apr 5, 2018 at 11:10 AM, Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) < <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> > wrote:
Dea	r Christy,

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) Friday, 6 April 2018 11:12 AM



LETTER OF UNDERTAKING AUTHORIZATION FOR LUMP SUM REPAIR

- 1. [Name] [NRIC] CHIMO WENG HAO SI) the owner/
 authorized driver of vehicle [Registration No.] SC32633T ("Vehicle") do hereby
 authorize the [Workshop/Insurer] to repair the Vehicle on a lump sum besis instead of part
 by part.
- The [Workshop/Insurer] has explained to me the difference between lump sum repair and part by part repair and the consequences of my authorization for lump sum repair for the Vehicle.
- 3. I understand that with lump sum repair, the Workshop may use a mixture of genuine parts, original equipment manufacturer (OEM) parts, reconditioned and second hand parts to carry out the repair and I note that the [Workshop/Insurer] will not be furnishing a detailed breakdown of parts or price for such lump sum repair.
- 4. I am aware that AXA Insurance Pte Ltd ("AXA Insurance") does not encourage lump sum repair as AXA Insurance strongly recommends repairs for vehicles on a part by part basis for transparency reasons. I confirm that I will hold AXA insurance harmless from any claims arising from the lump sum repair of the Vehicle which I have authorized.
- * To be applicable where person authorizing is the authorized driver.
 I confirm that I have the authority from the owner of the Vehicle to authorize the tump sum repairs and that I have duly notified the owner of the Vehicle of the contents of this Letter of Authorization.

Signed and acknowledged by:

Signature of policyholder/ authorized driver* and company stamp (where applicable)

Date:

Name and clunature of workshop personnel including workshop stamp

*authorized driver to either the named drivers as per motor insurance policy or in the case of commercial vehicles, permitted drivers who are permitted to drive the insured Vehicle.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

Your Ref: S8M00C4N

Date: 05th April 2018

Our Ref: CS/ASM18005838/Sqd3

The Motor Claims Department AXA Insurance Singapore Pte L td

Attn: Kitty

Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SBJ 2633J .

We thank you for the instruction on 29/03/2018.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle on 29/03/2018 (12.51pm) at the premises of M/s _____ELITE AM ____ and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	12,382.00	
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	6,691.00	
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	4,366.00	
Total	: S\$	11,057.00	
Market Value	: S\$	25,000.00	
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	14,772.00	
Nett Value	: S\$	10,228.00	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

front portion.

rear from offside

Comments/ Present Status:

Damages consistent.

Repair cost economical.

Repairer willing to undertake the repair cost not more than Lump Sum \$9,000.00.

Pending Lump Sum repair letter from repairer.

Estimated normal period for repairs: 07 working days.

We have authorised the repairs.

Yours faithfully

Sebastian

Automobile Assessor



RE: MV RANGE \$22K TO \$25K

Type

Q Question

Message

Dear Kitty, we have checked with our surveyor, based on the above mv range, the vehicle is economical for repair. - Shiau Chan.



MV RANGE \$22K TO \$25K

Type

Q Question

Message

Hi Based on the mv range, please advise if the vehicle is economical to repair. Thanks.



RE: Re:IA UPLOADED

Type

Q Question

Message

repair on lump sum, pending repair cost and lump sum letter from repairer. Denise



Re: IA UPLOADED

Type

Q Question

Message

Hi Is this repair at lump sum? How much and also the lump sum letter, please upload pls.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your Ref: S8M00C4N

Our Ref: CS/ASM18005838/Sqb

Date: 2/4/2018

The Motor Claims Department M/s AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO SBJ 2633J

We thank you for the instruction on 29/03/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle on 29/3/2018 at the premises of M/s Elite and have the following to report: -

 Workshop Estimate Amount
 : S\$ __12,382.00

 Revised Estimate Amount
 : S\$ __6,691.00

 "Check" Items Amount
 : S\$ __4,086.00

 Total
 : S\$ __10,777.00

 Market Value
 : S\$ __22,000.00

 LTA Reimbursement Value
 : S\$ __14,772.00

 Nett Value
 : S\$ __7,228.00

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the Front portion.

Comments/ Present Status: Damages Consistent Repair cost economical Repair on lump sum

Repair Days: 7

Yours Faithfully, Sebestian Automotive Assessor rear

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0509B
Vehicle No.:	SBJ2633J
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	02 Apr 2018
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model:	LANCER EX GT 2.0L CVT ABS D/AB 2WD HID
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	4B11DB3106
Chassis No.:	JMYSTCY4AAU000336
Maximum Power Output:	114.0 kW (152 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$22,719.00
Original Registration Date:	27 Aug 2009
First Registration Date:	27 Aug 2009
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$22,719.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	26 Aug 2019
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$12,495.00
COE Expiry Date:	26 Aug 2019
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$16,290.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$2,277.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$14,772.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Apr 2018

OK

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SBJ2633J

Vehicle Type:

P10 - Passenger Motor Car

Vehicle Attachment 1: Vehicle Scheme:

No Attachment

MITSUBISHI

Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model:

LANCER EX GT 2.0L CVT ABS D/AB 2WD HID

Chassis No.:

JMYSTCY4AAU000336

Propellant:

Petrol

Engine No.: Engine Capacity: 4B11DB3106 1998 cc

Maximum Power Output:

114.0 kW (152 bhp)

Maximum Laden Weight:

1850 kg

Unladen Weight:

1427 kg

Year Of Manufacture:

2009

Original Registration Date:

Lifespan Expiry Date:

27 Aug 2009

COE Category:

B - Car (1601cc & above)

Quota Premium:

\$16,290.00

COE Expiry Date:

Road Tax Expiry Date:

26 Aug 2019

26 Aug 2018

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

26 Aug 2019

Inspection Due Date:

26 Aug 2018

Intended Transfer Date:

29 Mar 2018

CO2 Emission:

CO Emission:

HC Emission: NOx Emission:

PM Emission:

Late renewal fee(s) will be imposed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable

Amount After GST **GST Amount** Amount Before GST **(S\$)** (5\$)(S\$)25.00 Transfer Fee: 25.00 25.00 Total Amount Payable:

You may print this page for reference.

OK

Print

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

- Gundam builders lip lai!
- · Teachers at schools and JCs to start paying for parkin...
- Question of polyclinics

mitsubishi lancer 2.0

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ 2009

Vehicle Type

Used Car Comparison

--- Comparing 3 Vehicles ---

Mitsubishi Lancer EX 2.0A GLS

Mitsubishi Lancer EX 2.0A GLS

Mitsubishi Lancer EX 2.0A GT









Use search bar above to se to compare.

Clear All

Add all to Shortlist Back to search result

Add to Shortlist

\$24,800

PARF Car

Add to Shortlist

Add to Shortlist

\$26,800

PARF Car

\$24,800

CAR DETAILS

Price

Category

***************************************	42.7000	4-7000	4	
Instalment	\$1,128	\$1,064	\$1,034	•
Registration Date	03-Aug-2009	14-Sep-2009	10-Nov-2009	
Manufactured	2007	2009	2009	
Mileage		142,460 km	97,000 km	*
Transmission	Auto	Auto	Auto	
Engine Cap	1,998 cc	1,998 cc	1,998 cc	•
Road Tax	\$1,210 /yr	\$1,210 /yr	\$1,210 /yr	(*)
Power	114.0 kW (152 bhp)	114.0 kW (152 bhp)	114.0 kW (152 bhp)	¥:
Curb Weight	1,427 kg	1,427 kg	1,427 kg	12.1
Features	Reponsive 2.0L DOHC 16V MIVEC Engine, 6 Speed Auto Transmission, SRS Airbags, ABS, Multi Function Steering With Cruise Control And Paddle Shifters. Etc.	2.0L DOHC MIVEC Engine, 6 Speed Auto Transmission, SRS Airbags, ABS, Multi Function Steering With Cruise Control And Paddle Shifters.	 MIVEC Engine, Sunroof, Paddle Shifts, Cruise Control, Dual Airbags, Light And Rain Sensors, Keyless Entry/Start. Steering Wheel Audio Controls. 	(*)
Accessories	Factory Integrated CD Audio System, 16" Sports Rims, Premium Leather Upholstery, Fog Lamps, Solar Film, Reverse Sensors, Keyless Entry Start/Stop.	Leather Seats, Sports Rims, Solar Film, Reverse Sensors, Auto Headlights, Front Fog Lights, Keyless Entry Start/Stop.	Sports Rims, Leather Upholstery, Keyless Go, Factory Fitted Bodykit, HID Headlights, Reverse Sensors, Rear Spoiler, Window Visors. Original Audio.	×
Description	Most Popular Mitsubishi Sedan For Your Family. Only \$2,480 Down Payment. Up To 90% Flexible Loan. We Provide Lowest Interest Rate. Flexible Loan And High Trade In Are Available. Package With Unrivaled Warranty Complete With Certificate And Test Report. Check Out Our New Offer Now. Meet Our Friendly Consultant For An Non Obligation Advise.	Sporty White Exterior With Lush Black Interior Maintained By Meticulous Owner. Servicings Are Done Regularly. Road Tax Till September 2018! Call/SMS Now To Arrange A Viewing And A Non Obligatory Discussion! All Viewing Are Strictly Based On Appointment Basis!	Guaranteed Best Condition In Town. Priced To Go! Most Value For Money Drive. Low Depreciation With Spacious Drive. Test Drive This Unit And Experience It Yourself. Very Well Maintained By Previous Owner. Seldom Driven. Reverse Camera, Recording Camera Available. No Leather Crease To Interior. Sports Rims To Go With Car. Full Loan Can Be Arranged. High Trade In! Call Us For Viewing Now!	
COE	\$16,801	\$18,189	\$19,000	*
ому	\$17,200	\$19,836	\$23,097	
ARF	\$17,200	\$19,836	\$23,097	-
Depreciation	\$12,170 /yr	\$10,290 /yr	\$9,520 /yr	(*)
No. of Owners	1	3	3	
Type of Vehicle	Sedan	Sedan	Sedan	183

PARF Car, Premium Ad Car

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCID	ENT	CTAT	-M	ENT
ACCID	- 12	\mathbf{o}		-12

Date Of Report 27/03/2018 15:18

Date Of Accident 26/03/2018 14:55

Exact Location Of Accident TUAS WEST RD TWDS JALAN AHMAD IBRAHIM

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SBJ2633J

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner CHIANG WENG HAO

NRIC No S1750509B

Email Address MIKEFLOOR@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-96645606

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-96445606

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MITSUBISHI

Model LANCER EX GT 2.0L CVT ABS D/AB

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

YES

If No. Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number GA253100/1

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHIANG WENG HAO

 NRIC No
 \$1750509B

 Date Of Birth
 21/03/1966

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 05/03/1987

Driving Experience 31 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96645606

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address MIKEFLOOR@YAHOO.COM

Address

BLK 35 BANGKIT ROAD

#04-02

Postcode

679975

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBB9238M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

MEYYAPPA ILAIYARAJA

NRIC/Passport Number

G7944879L

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 3 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,
 - [iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about defivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signaturo

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name NRIC/FIN No.

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

SKETCH PLAN		
Tuas ku	14+ 12el	
	>	
-		4
		3
	Jorry webs	through the same
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	OF THE ACCIDENT	7
Jin Ahmad Ilore on a 4-lanea ro traveling straight right into In A Hit on to a th stop the velicle driver kept ago front tyres are	I was traveling on Tuas aluin, the long was sto ad on the extreme right before heading to the heading to the heading to the head Hordrin. The lon e right Kerb and stopp in time and collieded: Ologising It was of his quote ware out and wick front three tryes as	plan front of my velvicle I lane. All 4-lanes are next traffic litht to ten ny in front sicidded and acception of immediately. I couldnot a to the long. If The foult as the vehicle his rehicle skided. On
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing partic	glars are true in every respect	
Michael Clusy.	and the merely respects.	
Porcyteider's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver it not the policyholder) Date & Time	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name NRIC/FIN No.:

280 Woodlands Industrial Park E5, #01-17, Harvest @ Woodlands Singapore 757322

Tel: 6339 7378 Fax: 6339 7475

Vehicle Number: SBJ 2633J

Vehicle Model: MITSUBISHI LANCER EX GT 2.0L

Chassis Number: JMYSTCY4AAU000336

Estimated Repair Cost

S/N	Parts Description	Qty		Cost Price
1	BONNET V 07	1	\$	400.00
2	BONNET HINGE V BT	2	\$	110.00
3	BONNET INSULATION V Deform	1	\$	70.00
4	BONNET INSULATION CLIPS VNEC	10	\$	30.00
5	BONNET RUBBER STRIP V Deform	1	\$	30.00
6	BONNET RUBBER STOPPER	2	\$	16.00
7	BONNET CENTRE RUBBER STOPPER ✓ NEC	1	\$	5.00
8	BATTERY ? X	1	\$	280.00 × n/
9	AIR DUCT CLEANER ? X	1	\$	200.00 × nn
10	AIR DUCT ?	1	\$	90.00 CRA
11	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER * VDeton	1	\$	50.00
12	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER CLIPS ? VNEC	10	S	30.00
13	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ✓ ^Q T	1	\$	650.00
14	FRONT TOP PANEL	1	\$	160.00 ₺₣
15	WIPER TANK ? X	1	\$	70.00 × n/
16	FRONT BUMPER V CAK	1	\$	500.00
17	FRONT BUMPER TOP RETAINER BRACKET?	1	\$	60.00 CFA
18	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER V Deform	1	\$	40.00
19	FRONT GRILLE	2	\$	80.00 CRA
20	FRONT GRILLE GARNISH V CON+	1	\$	320.00
21	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM V CRK	1	S	50.00
22	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS V NEC	10	S	30.00
23	FRONT GRILLE MOULDING V CRK	1 set	\$	310.00
24	HEADLAMP (RHS & LHS)	2	\$	1300.00
25	HORN (HIGH & LOW TONE) V MG	2	\$	140.00
26	HORN BRACKET V NS . BT	1	\$	140.00
27	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ?	1	S	250.00
28	FRONT FOG LAMP VLH CRE RH 2X NV 280	2	S	560.00
29		2	S	70.00 cut
30	The state of the s	10	S	30.00
31	TOW HOCK COVER X	1	\$	15.00 hn X
32	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER ?	2	\$	36.00 Nec
33	FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD ? X	2	\$	20.00 X N
34	FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD CLIPS 7 A	20	\$	60.00 Xnn
35	BONNET STAND ? X	1	\$	25.00 × 10
36	BONNET STAND CLIP ? X	1	S	5.00 Xnn
37	RHS FRONT FENDER VOT	1	S	300.00
38		1	S	500.00

280 Woodlands Industrial Park E5, #01-17, Harvest @ Woodlands Singapore 757322

Tel: 6339 7378 Fax: 6339 7475

39	A/C ELECTRICAL FAN ASSY	1	\$	300.00 SCR
40	A/C HIGH PRESSURE HOSE ? ×	1	\$	280.00 X 3
41	A/C SUCTION HOSE 7 ×	1	\$	250.00 × / hin
42	A/C LIQUID HOSE ?	1	\$	120.00 ×
43	A/C HOSE CLIPS ?	10	\$	100.00×J
44	RADIATOR	1	\$	80.00 m
45	RADIATOR FAN COWLING?	1	\$	180.00 CRA
46	RADIATOR ELECTRIC FAN ASSY ?	1	\$	300.00 Pmg
47	RADIATOR TOP HOSE ?	1	\$	80.00 CRAV
48	RADIATOR LOWER HOSE?	1	S	80.00 me
49	RADIATOR HOSE CLIP?	10	S	100.00 nec
50	RADIATOR COOLANT	1	\$	20.00 me
			\$	8782.00

S/N	Special Nett Items:		Qty			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE C/W HOLDER	015	1	\$	60.00	40
2				S		
		Special Nett Total		\$	60.00	
	Sna	are Part's Total Price		S	8842.00	



Subastian.

- Part by part repair. - Question Mark Item Photo

- Photo Before Point - Excess: 40 - Anthorited

sesastian yearg @ lkkauto-cox.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed <u>and</u>
 is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

280 Woodlands Industrial Park E5, #01-17, Harvest @ Woodlands Singapore 757322

Tel: 6339 7378 Fax: 6339 7475

Vehicle Number: SBJ 2633J

Vehicle Model: MITSUBISHI LANCER EX GT 2.0L

Chassis Number: JMYSTCY4AAU000336

S/N	Labour Descriptions	(Charges
1	Labour charges to remove & install front end attachments & fittings to enable repairs; to cut & weld front panellings; to straighten & repairs front fenders inner panels & wheelhousings and front chassis members; to replace damaged parts as listed above	S	1800.00
2	To spray painting on: bonnet (inner & outer), RHS & LHS front fenders, fenders support panel & wheelhousings, front bumper and bumper reinforcement, bonnet hinges	\$	1400.00
3	To remove & replace A/C condenser C/W receiver dryer & hoses as listed above; to vacuum & charge up gas	\$	150.00
4	To remove & replace radiator & hoses, electric fans and cowling; to pressurize cooling system	\$	80.00 60
5	To remove & replace headlamps; to check electrcal wirings & lights functions and focus headlights	\$	50:00 40
6	Towing charges	\$	60.00 🗸
	Labour Total	S	3540.00
	Parts & Labour Total	\$	12382.00



280 Woodlands Industrial Park E5, #01-17, Harvest @ Woodlands Singapore 757322 Tel: 6339 7378 Fax: 6339 7475

Vehicle Number: SBJ 2633J

Vehicle Model: MITSUBISHI LANCER EX GT 2.0L

Chassis Number: JMYSTCY4AAU000336

Estimated Repair Cost

S/N	Parts Description	Qty		Cost Price
1	BONNET V V7	1	\$	400.00
2	BONNET HINGE V 87	2	S	110.00
3	BONNET INSULATION V Deform	1	S	70.00
4	BONNET INSULATION CLIPS VNEC	10	\$	30.00
5	BONNET RUBBER STRIP V Deferm	1	\$	30.00
6	BONNET RUBBER STOPPER	2	\$	16.00
7	BONNET CENTRE RUBBER STOPPER ✓ NEC	1	\$	5.00
8	BATTERY ? X	1	\$	280.00
9	AIR DUCT CLEANER ? X	1	\$	200.00
10	AIR DUCT? V URK	1	\$	90.00
11	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER * VDGG	1	\$	50.00
12	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER CLIPS ? VNEC	10	S	30.00
13	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL V GT	1	S	650.00
14	FRONT TOP PANEL ? V 87	1	S	160.00
15	WIPER TANK ? X	1	S	70.00
16	FRONT BUMPER V CAK	1	S	500.00
17	FRONT BUMPER TOP RETAINER BRACKET? J (RK.	1	\$	60.00
18	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER V Deform	1	\$	40.00
19	FRONT GRILLE ? / CAY.	2	\$	80.00
20	FRONT GRILLE GARNISH V Cont	1	\$	320.00
21	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM V CRK	1	S	50.00
22	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS V NEC	10	S	30.00
23	FRONT GRILLE MOULDING V CRK	1 set	S	310.00
24	HEADLAMP (RHS & LHS) Y CRE	2	S	1300.00
25	HORN (HIGH & LOW TONE) V DMS	2	\$	1.40.00
26	HORN BRACKET V 1954 . BT	1	\$	140.00
27	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ?	1	S	250.00
28	FRONT FOG LAMP	2	\$	560.00
29	FRONT FOG LAMP COVER ? V ~~	2	\$	70.00
30	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS V NOC	10	S	30.00
31	TOW HOCK COVER X	1	S	15.00
32	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	S	36.00
33	FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD ? X	2	\$	20.00
	FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD CLIPS 7 ×	20	\$	60.00
	BONNET STAND ? X	1	\$	25.00
	BONNET STAND CLIP? X	1	\$	5.00
37	RHS FRONT FENDER VOT	1	\$	300.00
	A/C CONDENSER C/W RECEIVER DRYER ? \ D\	1	S	500.00

280 Woodlands Industrial Park E5, #01-17, Harvest @ Woodlands Singapore 757322

Tel: 6339 7378 Fax: 6339 7475

39	A/C ELECTRICAL FAN ASSY ? V SCR.	1	\$	300.00
40	A/C HIGH PRESSURE HOSE ? ×	1	S	280.00
41	A/C SUCTION HOSE ? *	1	\$	250.00
42	A/C LIQUID HOSE ? ×	1	S	120.00
43	A/C HOSE CLIPS ? *	10	S	100.00
44	RADIATOR . V DT	1	S	80.00
45	RADIATOR FAN COWLING?	1	S	180.00
- 46	RADIATOR ELECTRIC FAN ASSY ? ~ DMC.	1	S	300.00
47	RADIATOR TOP HOSE ? V Crake	1	S	80.00
48	RADIATOR LOWER HOSE ? VNEC .	1	\$	80.00
49	RADIATOR HOSE CLIP? VNGC	10	S	100.00 🐬
50	RADIATOR COOLANT ? V NEC	1	\$	20.00
			\$	8782.00

5341

S/N	Special Nett Items	:	Qty		
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE C/W HOLDER		1	\$	60.00
2				\$	
		Special Nett Total		\$	60.00
	9.	pare Part's Total Price		-	8842.00

Subartiem.

29/3/18.

- Part by part repair.

- Objection Mark I tem Photo

- Photo Before Paint

- Excess: 40 - Authorized.

90036121

sesastian yearg @ lkkauto-con.

7 Lays

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

280 Woodlands Industrial Park E5, #01-17, Harvest @ Woodlands Singapore 757322

Tel: 6339 7378 Fax: 6339 7475

Vehicle Number: SBJ 2633J

Vehicle Model: MITSUBISHI LANCER EX GT 2.0L

Chassis Number: JMYSTCY4AAU000336

S/N	Labour Descriptions		Charges		
1	Labour charges to remove & install front end attachments & fittings to enable repairs; to cut & weld front panellings; to straighten & repairs front fenders inner panels & wheelhousings and front chassis members; to replace damaged parts as listed above	\$	1800.00		
2	To spray painting on: bonnet (inner & outer), RHS & LHS front fenders, fenders support panel & wheelhousings, front bumper and bumper reinforcement, bonnet hinges	S	1400,00		
3	To remove & replace A/C condenser C/W receiver dryer & hoses as listed above; to vacuum & charge up gas), S	130.00 100		
4	To remove & replace radiator & hoses, electric fans and cowling; to pressurize cooling system	\$	80:00 60		
5	To remove & replace headlamps; to check electrcal wirings & lights functions and focus headlights	\$	50.00 40		
6	Towing charges	\$	60.00 ~		
	Labour Total	\$	3540.00		
	Parts & Labour Total	\$	12382.00		

7401

280 Woodlands Industrial Park E5 #01-17 Harvest@Woodlands (S) 757322 Hotline: 8660 6722 Tel: 6339 7378 Fax: 6339 7475 Email: eliteamclaim@gmail.com GST Reg. No: 201606209K

Tax Invoice: 0151

Date : 31/7/2018 : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Messrs Address : 8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 SINGAPORE 068811 Home/Office Tel: Email Qty Amount Description No VEHICLE REG. NO: SBJ2633J (OWN DAMAGE CLAIM NO. S8M00C4N) \$ 7,400.00 1 REPAIR COSTS \$ 7,400.00 TOTAL **7% GST** 518.00 \$ 7,918.00 PAYABLE AMOUNT



Customer Signature & Company Stamp

Elite Am Pte Ltd

	OWN DAMAGE CLAIM DISCHARGE VOUCHER
TO :	AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
SBJ. 24	by declare that the repairs to my/our vehicle registration no have been completed to my / our satisfaction and I/We that payment of the sum of \$ 7918.00 to me/the repairer for
	ir shall be in full discharge of my/our under Policy No. 153100/1 in respect of the damage caused to my/our said moto
vehicle i	n the accident which occurred on the $\frac{26/3/18}{}$.
Policyholde	er/Driver/On Behalf
Name	Chiang Weng Hao -
NRIC No	S 1750509B
Signature	: Muchen Chigh.
Date	: 16/4/18- /-
	With modern technology, glass removal may affect the memory of the default security setting. If it happen, we cannot be responsible for the resetting.
Remarks	1
	:
	:

Claim No : _